Produktinformation

Information

Tillverkare Schneider Electric
Artnr APCRBC141

APC Replacement Battery Cartridge #141 -
UPS battery - 1 x Lead Acid - black - for P/
N: SRT2200RMXLA-NC, SRT2200RMXLAUS,
SRT2200RMXLI-NC, SRT2200XLA,

SRT2200XLI-KR

Specifikation

General

Device Type

Colour

Battery

Quantity

Technology

Features

Miscellaneous

Compliant Standards
Manufacturer Warranty
Service & Support
Environmental Parameters
Min Operating Temperature
Max Operating Temperature
Humidity Range Operating
Dimensions & Weight

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

UPS battery
Black

1
Lead Acid

Maintenance free, leak-proof

CSA, VDE, RoHS

Limited warranty - replacement - 1 year

0°C
40 °C
0-95%

21cm
40 cm
7.6cm
11.7 kg




Dimensions & Weight (Shipping)
Shipping Width

Shipping Depth

Shipping Height

Shipping Weight

Compatibility Information

Designed For

34.3cm
52.1cm
20.3cm
13.15 kg

P/N: SRT2200RMXLA, SRT2200RMXLA-NC, SRT2200RMXLAUS,
SRT2200RMXLI, SRT2200RMXLI-NC, SRT2200XLA, SRT2200XLI,
SRT2200XLI-KR, SRT72BP, SRT72RMBP, SURTA2000RMXL,
SURTA2000RMXL2U, SURTA2200RMXL2U, SURTA2200RMXL2U-
NC




